
 

 
AMENDMENT TO  

MEASURE D 

MASTER FUNDING AGREEMENT  

between the 

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION  

and the  

CITY OF WATSONVILLE 

 
The parties hereto agree to amend that certain Agreement dated June 30, 2017 by and 

between the SANTA CRUZ COUNTY REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION and 
CITY OF WATSONVILLE by changing Article IV.D.1. (TERM) of the amended Contract as follows: 

  
D. TERM 

1. The term of this AGREEMENT shall be from April 1, 2017 to December 31, 2047 unless amended in writing or a 

new Master Funding Agreement is executed between RTC and RECIPIENT for Measure D revenues. 

 
All other provisions of said Agreement shall remain the same. 
 
 
Dated: _____________   
 
CITY OF WATSONVILLE  SANTA CRUZ COUNTY REGIONAL 

TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION (RTC) 
 
 
 

 Name: Tamara Vides Date 
Title: City Manager Pro Tempore 

  Guy Preston Date 
Executive Director 

 
Approved as to Form: 

  
Approved as to Form: 

 
 
By:  

  

By:  

 Name: Samantha W. Zutler Date 
Title 

  Legal Counsel to SCCRTC Date 
 

 
 

 
 
 
Distribution: City of Watsonville 

SCCRTC Fiscal 
 

 


